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AGENDA - Day 1

Commons Learning Center
ROOM NAME TBA
10100 Burnet Road, Austin, TX 78758

Thursday, June 8, 2017

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:05 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Arrival and Breakfast

Welcome / Introductions / Logistics / Agenda

What is Inquiry?

Overview of ECS

ECS Unit 1 Activity and Debrief
Break

ECS Unit 2 Activity and Debrief
Lunch

Mapping to TEKS/Recruiting Students
ECS Unit 4 Activity and Debrief
Break

Belief Systems

What is Equity?

Wrap up and Closing Connections

Adjourn

WeTeach_CS is headquartered at The University of Texas at Austin, and supported by state, federal, and corporate funders and partners.

Proceeds may be used in general support of the College of Education.



ECS — Teaching with Inquiry and Equity

AGENDA - Day 2

Friday, June 9, 2017

8:00 a.m. Arrival and Breakfast

8:30 a.m. Recap of Thursday / Agenda
8:45 a.m. ECS Unit 5 Activity and Debrief
9:05 a.m. ECS Unit 6 Activity and Debrief
10:15 a.m. Break

10:30 a.m. Equitable Practices

11:45 a.m. Wrap up / Evaluation

12:00 p.m. Adjourn

WeTeach_CS is headquartered at The University of Texas at Austin, and supported by state, federal, and corporate funders and partners.
Proceeds may be used in general support of the College of Education.



