

The University of Texas at Austin Center for STEM Education College of Education



Deep Dives 2017



ECS — Teaching with Inquiry and Equity

June 8-9, 2017 Thursday: 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Friday: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. UT Austin Pickle Research Campus Commons Learning Center ROOM NAME TBA 10100 Burnet Road, Austin, TX 78758

PRESENTER

Gail Chapman

chapgail@gmail.com Director of National Outreach http://www.exploringcs.org

AGENDA – Day 1

Thursday, June 8, 2017	
8:00 a.m.	Arrival and Breakfast
8:30 a.m.	Welcome / Introductions / Logistics / Agenda
8:50 a.m.	What is Inquiry?
9:05 a.m.	Overview of ECS
9:30 a.m.	ECS Unit 1 Activity and Debrief
10:30 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	ECS Unit 2 Activity and Debrief
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Mapping to TEKS/Recruiting Students
1:30 p.m.	ECS Unit 4 Activity and Debrief
2:15 p.m.	Break
2:30 p.m.	Belief Systems
3:30 p.m.	What is Equity?
3:45 p.m.	Wrap up and Closing Connections
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn

WeTeach_CS is headquartered at The University of Texas at Austin, and supported by state, federal, and corporate funders and partners. Proceeds may be used in general support of the College of Education.

ECS — Teaching with Inquiry and Equity

AGENDA – Day 2

Friday, June 9, 2017		
8:00 a.m.	Arrival and Breakfast	
8:30 a.m.	Recap of Thursday / Agenda	
8:45 a.m.	ECS Unit 5 Activity and Debrief	
9:05 a.m.	ECS Unit 6 Activity and Debrief	
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Equitable Practices	
11:45 a.m.	Wrap up / Evaluation	
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn	